The NEC MR602 offers such characteristics as, low power consumption, and high
breakdown voltage in a compact through hole design.
This MR602 is available in a polarized 2 form C (DPDT) or 2 form D (DPDT-MB) contact
arrangements in a through hole DIP terminal design.
FEATURES
Low power consumption
Small package for automatic insertion
Plastic sealed for wave soldering

SCHEMATICS
(bottom view)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
R2SU5L-MR602
 Relay Series
 Latching Type
Blank: Nonlatch Type
L: Latching Type (single wound coil)
 Nominal Coil Voltage (See part numbers)
 Safety Standard
Blank: Standard Type
U: UL Recognized CSA Certified Type
 Sealed Type (Washable)
 Contact Arrangement
Blank: 2 Form C
2: Form D
 Contact Material
Blank: Silver-palladium alloy with gold alloy overlay
R: Silver-nickel alloy with gold alloy overlay
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
PART NUMBERS
Standard Type at 25° C (77° F)
4.84.838.433.61105048  MR602-48S2    MR602-48S2R    MR602-48S    MR602-48SR
2.42.419.216.8288024  MR602-24S2  MR602-24S2R  MR602-24S  MR602-24SR
1.21.29.68.472012  MR602-12S2  MR602-12S2R  MR602-12S  MR602-12SR
0.90.97.26.34059  MR602-9S2  MR602-9S2R  MR602-9S  MR602-9SR
0.60.64.84.21806  MR602-6S2  MR602-6S2R  MR602-6S  MR602-6SR
0.50.54.03.51255  MR602-5S2  MR602-5S2R  MR602-5S  MR602-5SR
0.450.453.63.15101.34.5  MR602-4.5S2  MR602-4.5S2R  MR602-4.5S  MR602-4.5SR
0.30.32.42.1453  MR602-3S2  MR602-3S2R  MR602-3S  MR602-3SR
0.150.151.21.0511.31.5  MR602-1.5S2  MR602-1.5S2R  MR602-1.5S  MR602-1.5SR
2
form
D
2
form
C
2
form
D
2
form
C
SpecialStandardSpecialStandard
Must
Release
Voltage
(Vdc)
Must
Operate
Voltage
(Vdc)
Coil
Resistance
(Ohm)
±10%
Nominal
Voltage
(Vdc)
2 form D2 form C
Latching Type (Single Wound Coil) at 25° C (77° F)
33.638.433.61270048  MR602-L48S2    MR602-L48S2R    MR602-L48S    MR602-L48SR